Perfect low-cost,
photo lab solution
• Increase productivity with fast print speed
• Create photo-lab quality prints with highly affordable
 6 colour photo ink
• Maximise savings with Epson INKdividual™ cartridges  Photo Inkjet
12 sec
IMPRESS WITH

seY EDIUG ENIL-NO
PRINTER APPLICATION SOFTWARE Driver, Epson Easy Photo Print, Epson Print CD, Epson Web-to-page
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES  PAGE YIELD*3  ORDER CODE
  SEIRES KNI N58
001221T31C  segap 045   KCALB
002221T31C    NAYC
003221T31C    ATNEGAM
004221T31C    WOLLEY
005221T31C    NAYC THGIL
006221T31C     ATNEGAM THGIL
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA ORDER CODE
ULTRA GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041926E1
ULTRA GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041927E1
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041863
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 5 x 7 in C13S041464E1
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041285
070240S31C R4 REPAP OTOHP YSSOLG
170240S31C 4A REPAP OTOHP YSSOLG
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041925
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4  C13S041332
PHOTO QUALITY INKJET PAPER A4 C13S041786
MATTE PAPER (HEAVYWEIGHT) A4 C13S041259
SPECIFICATIONS
450mm
Weight - approx. 5.5kg
187mm